Year 1 Worksheet 3: Rhyming Words

Activity 1: Identifying Rhyming Words

Circle the words that rhyme.

1. cat bat dog

2. hat sun mat
3. run fun bed

4. pen ten sit

5. car star tree
6. chair bear table
7. book look chair
8. play stay dog
9. kite light moon
10. fish dish spoon
11.tree bee grass

12. ball call toy
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

rain chain sun

moon spoon sky

boat coat shoe

cup pup hat

sock block key

floor door hat

cake bake car

friend end friend
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Activity 2. Creating Rhyming Pairs

Write a word that rhymes with the given word.

1. cat:

2. sun:

3. bed:

4. sit:

5. tree:

6. table:

7. chair;

9. moon:

10. spoon:

11. grass:

12. toy:

13. sun:

14. sky:
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15. shoe:

16. hat:

17. key:

18. hat:

19. car:

20. friend:
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Answer Key
Activity 1
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Cat, bat
Hat, mat
Run, fun
Pen, ten
Car, star
Chair, bear
Book, look
Play, stay
Kite, light

. Fish, dish

. Tree, bee

. Ball, call

. Rain, chain
. Moon, spoon
. Boat, coat

. Cup, pup

. Sock, block
. Floor, door
. Cake, bake
. friend, end

Activity 2

As long as it RHYMES.
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